
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

M M1/2/3 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SHAKALAKA 1 Last start Masters winner RIC, 24/08/2022, R1, M 1M 6M 3M M2/1/2J. Jackson 499454 21/0214

 2 FAST EDDIE CARGO Last start Masters placegetter BAT, 22/08/2022, R10, M 2M 4P 3M M2/2/2R. Steel 521392 19/0205

 3 JIMARY PASSION Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R8, P 1P 3M 5P M2/2/2N. Doggett 507479 8/0229

 4 EDALINE BALE Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R10, M 7M 2M 6P M3/1M. Holgate 499206 11/0204

 5 DUNCAN CARGO Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R10, M 5M 5M 6P M3/1R. Steel 521389 10/0164

 6 BLAIR BALE Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R9, P 6P 7P 3P M3/2B. Bebbington 496019 5/096

 7 SEE ME NOW Weighted points score BAT, 25/07/2022, R3, M 6M 6P 6P M3/1R. Stevenson 488594 7/092
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 4/5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RUN HOME JACK Last start placegetter DUB, 27/08/2022, R3, P 2P 1P 5P 4/1/2P. Britt 545352 6/5177

 2 SHAKALAKA 2 Weighted points score RIC, 24/08/2022, R1, M 1M 6M 3M 4/1/1J. Jackson 499454 21/14214

 3 LIEUTENANT DAN Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Buttsworth 549764 3/2232

 4 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2V. Sultana 551522 3/2203

 5 WINLOCK BOTTLES Last start winner DUB, 27/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0124

 6 PEEKS HAMMER Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0114

 7 OSTI SCUD Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0206

 8 BUGATTI AXE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4J. Hall 548883 1/0159

 9 CLASSY NUGGET 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 3/0149

 10 TRIPLE ZINGER Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548186 1/0138

 11 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2114

 12 SPREAD SHEET 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1N. Griffiths 542894 6/4234

 13 HAY HAY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P (FEL)P 5/4R. Board 542376 1/092

 14 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 537691 2/1186

 15 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3Y. Gee 551315 2/1161

 16 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 5/4147

 17 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0129

 18 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 3Y 5/4P. Roach 547869 2/0128

 19 ZIPPING ISAAC Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4J. Glover 545555 1/0127

 20 LEE KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3121

 21 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0118

 22 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/4A. King 543177 1/0112

 23 ISLA SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4J. Hall 526049 1/0104

 24 DREAM LOVER Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/099

 25 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Board 546856 1/099

 26 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score WGL, 14/07/2022, R3 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/097

 27 RUSSIAN LUNATIC 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4A. King 537824 1/080

 28 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1C. Green 536484 6/472
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 5 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LIEUTENANT DAN Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2J. Buttsworth 549764 3/2232

 2 TRAIN TO NOWHERE Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 1P 6P 1P 5/2V. Sultana 551522 3/2203

 3 WINLOCK BOTTLES Last start winner DUB, 27/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3P 2Y 5/4P. Parker 551259 1/0124

 4 PEEKS HAMMER Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 1P 3Y 5P 5/4S. Hopkins 548625 1/0114

 5 OSTI SCUD Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R5, P 2P 3P 2P 5/4A. Dwyer 545775 1/0206

 6 BUGATTI AXE Last start placegetter RIC, 31/08/2022, R6, P 2P 6P 2P 5/4J. Hall 548883 1/0159

 7 CLASSY NUGGET 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 3/0149

 8 TRIPLE ZINGER Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R3, P 3P 7P 1P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548186 1/0138

 9 MOBILE DOLL MAY Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 2P 5P 7P 5/2M. Holgate 535244 3/2114

 10 SPREAD SHEET 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/1N. Griffiths 542894 6/4234

 11 HAY HAY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R1, Y 1Y 8P (FEL)P 5/4R. Board 542376 1/092

 12 POVETKIN Weighted points score BAT, 22/08/2022, R7, P 4P 2P 2P 5/3S. Hopkins 537691 2/1186

 13 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R4, P 8P 1P 1P 5/3Y. Gee 551315 2/1161

 14 FLAMEBEAU Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 4P 8P 2P 5/1S. Kirby 537537 5/4147

 15 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 30/08/2022, R3, P 7P 3P 3P 5/4K. Gray 536146 1/0129

 16 KENSA LASS Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R4, Y 2Y 2Y 3Y 5/4P. Roach 547869 2/0128

 17 ZIPPING ISAAC Weighted points score RIS, 30/08/2022, R6, Y 4Y 7P 4P 5/4J. Glover 545555 1/0127

 18 LEE KEEPING Weighted points score DAP, 25/08/2022, R3, P 4P 5P 3P 5/1C. Green 541769 5/3121

 19 WHITE SPRINGS Weighted points score BAT, 23/05/2022, R12, P 7P 3Y 3P 5/4E. Edwards 522416 2/0118

 20 KEEPING SECRETS Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 8P 3P 5Y 5/4A. King 543177 1/0112

 21 ISLA SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R6, P 6P 6P 1P 5/4J. Hall 526049 1/0104

 22 DREAM LOVER Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 4P 7P 1P 5/4S. Kirby 537096 1/099

 23 SHINING STAR Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R6, Y 5Y 7P 7P 5/4R. Board 546856 1/099

 24 RECALIBRATE Weighted points score WGL, 14/07/2022, R3 8P 1P 4P 5/4G. Kilpatrick 554859 1/097

 25 RUSSIAN LUNATIC 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4A. King 537824 1/080

 26 REENA'S ROSIE Weighted points score RIC, 01/07/2022, R8, P 8P 8P 7P 5/1C. Green 536484 6/472
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P MDN 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 OFF THE CUFF Last start placegetter GUN, 25/08/2022, R2, P 2P M/1A. Kilpatrick 555327 0/0134

 2 BARKING ZARA Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1M. Holgate 544451 0/0100

 3 WINLOCK FLOWERS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P

BAT, 18/07/2022, R1, P

2P 3P 6P M/1P. Parker 551254 0/0140

 4 SMILE OSTI 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/070

 5 MISS MAGGIE MAY Weighted points score RIC, 07/01/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 6P M/1J. Chapman 539379 0/066

 6 MR. SOUTHBROOK Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R1, P 4P 6P M/1J. Chapman 554536 0/052

 7 BINSTEAD BARKER Weighted points score BAT, 18/07/2022, R2, P 6P 8P M/1M. Holgate 543629 0/035

 8 CHERI MOUSE Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R3, P 8P 8P M/1C. Green 543558 0/026
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 4/5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE CREED 2 Last start Provincial winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R6, P 1P 4Y 6Y 4/1/2P. Steedman 539382 11/1213

 2 SPREAD SHEET 1 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3N. Griffiths 542894 6/1234

 3 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0126

 4 ILLEGAL WAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Wilmott 545944 5/1228

 5 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1221

 6 MICKY LEAP 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/4P. Steedman 553062 1/0127

 7 NIFTY LEAP 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 5Y 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/089

 8 KIND AND FANCY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546858 2/0132

 9 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0186

 10 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3P 3P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0165

 11 BAD FRANK Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1162

 12 CLASSY NUGGET 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 3/0149

 13 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Cortis 533021 3/0144

 14 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2138

 15 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0138

 16 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2128

 17 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score RIS, 27/08/2022, R10, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 530493 3/0127

 18 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5120

 19 ALL TOO COLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1120

 20 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4117

 21 CYBERPUNK WAVE Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 548198 1/0111

 22 SPANISH SUNDANCE Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1111

 23 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/090

 24 RUSSIAN LUNATIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4A. King 537824 1/080

 25 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 5 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPREAD SHEET 1 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 2P 5/3N. Griffiths 542894 6/1234

 2 TRIPLE SPOOK 2 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0126

 3 ILLEGAL WAY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Wilmott 545944 5/1228

 4 RESERVOIR GOLD Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 2P 2P 1Y 5/3P. Barnes 539774 6/1221

 5 MICKY LEAP 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/4P. Steedman 553062 1/0127

 6 NIFTY LEAP 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 5Y 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/089

 7 KIND AND FANCY Last start Country winner LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 1Y 2Y 1Y 5/4R. Board 546858 2/0132

 8 KARINYA MICK Weighted points score DUB, 20/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 2P 5/4J. Portelli 549412 1/0186

 9 ALWAYS ELEGANT Weighted points score LIT, 20/08/2022, R4, Y 3Y 3P 3P 5/4R. Board 546855 1/0165

 10 BAD FRANK Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R9, P 6P 1P 5P 5/3I. Robinson 537690 8/1162

 11 CLASSY NUGGET 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R10, P 2P 1Y 4Y 5/4J. Hill 538338 3/0149

 12 STORMIN' NORMAN Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 6P 5/4M. Cortis 533021 3/0144

 13 HARD GAME Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 6P 5/4S. Hopkins 497090 2/0138

 14 SOGGY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R5, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526053 5/2138

 15 SIPPY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 10/08/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 3P 5/2J. Hall 526058 5/2128

 16 POLISH PIEROGI Weighted points score RIS, 27/08/2022, R10, Y 3Y 5P 6P 5/4J. Mcgrath 530493 3/0127

 17 ZARMAY 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5120

 18 ALL TOO COLD 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1120

 19 CAN SHE HURDLE 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4117

 20 SPANISH SUNDANCE Weighted points score BAT, 15/08/2022, R9, P 4P 7P 2P 5/3E. Edwards 534538 3/1111

 21 CYBERPUNK WAVE Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 6P 1P 4P 5/4V. Sultana 548198 1/0111

 22 SLIPPERY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R12, P 8P 7P 7P 5/4J. Hall 526059 1/090

 23 RUSSIAN LUNATIC 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R9, P 5P 1Y 7P 5/4A. King 537824 1/080

 24 SIMMY SIOUX Weighted points score RIC, 31/08/2022, R11, P 7P 5P 8P 5/1J. Hall 526056 9/278
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P MDN 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WINLOCK FLOWERS 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 2P 3P 6P M/1P. Parker 551254 0/0140

 2 MISS SONG BIRD Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 3P 2P 6P M/1K. Kirby 537847 0/0114

 3 SMILE OSTI 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts BAT, 01/08/2022, R1, P 7P 6P 3P M/1A. Dwyer 545780 0/070

 4 LOVES A TIPPLE First start M/1C. Miller 551669 0/00

 5 TEARDROP EXPLODE 2 First start M/1A. Dwyer 545778 0/00

 6 METAVERSE WAVE Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 4P 5P 4P M/1V. Sultana 548197 0/064

 7 COMMANDING CHIEF 2 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/054

 8 SHE'S ALL ZIP Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 6P 7P M/1J. Chapman 548359 0/039
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SUPREME SWORD Last start winner GUN, 25/08/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2G. Kilpatrick 547783 3/2228

 2 ILLEGAL WAY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 26/08/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3S. Wilmott 545944 5/1228

 3 CATCH ME OUT Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R5, P 3P 3P 7P 5/1D. Sultana 537806 8/4182

 4 PEA BOW 2 Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1162

 5 MIDNIGHT RETURN Weighted points score WPK, 27/08/2022, R7, C 3C 2C 5P 5/2D. Pringle 541860 3/2240

 6 ALL TOO COLD 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 4P 6P 2P 5/3P. Barnes 530606 9/1120

 7 ZARMAY 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R4, P 4P 2P 6P 5/1P. Barnes 530605 6/5120

 8 CAN SHE HURDLE 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 6P 5P 2P 5/1P. Barnes 530601 6/4117
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P MX 520 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 TRIPLE SPOOK 1 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4G. Prestwidge 548187 1/0126

 2 ZIPLOCK Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/4J. Chapman 548364 1/0183

 3 PEA BOW 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 31/08/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 3P 5/3S. Albon 532710 2/1162

 4 MICKY LEAP 1 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R7, P 3P 4Y 4P 5/4P. Steedman 553062 1/0127

 5 NIFTY LEAP 2 Last start placegetter BAT, 29/08/2022, R5, P 3P 4Y 5Y 5/4P. Steedman 551861 1/089

 6 OPAL GLITTER Last start Provincial winner GRA, 21/06/2022, R1, P 1P 5/4J. Buttsworth 552463 1/0151

 7 DOWNED BY LAW Weighted points score RIC, 19/06/2022, R4, P 7P 5P 3P 5/3P. Britt 547607 2/1135

 8 MAX ROCHA 1 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 2P M/1D. Pringle 551300 0/0201

 9 WIDGEE WOMAN Last start placegetter GBN, 26/08/2022, R2, P 3P 6P 5P M/1R. Littlefield 548872 0/0101

 10 COMMANDING CHIEF 1 Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R2, P 7P 4P 5P M/1L. Maney 542227 0/054

 11 TEARDROP EXPLODE 1 Weighted points score M/1A. Dwyer 545778 0/00
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

BAT Monday, 05 September 2022

P 1 307 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PRINCE CREED 1 Last start winner BAT, 29/08/2022, R6, P 1P 4Y 6Y 1/2P. Steedman 539382 11/8213

10 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 September 2022 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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Div Wins /
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 1 EXTRA SPECIALISM Weighted points score RIS, 27/08/2022, R11, Y 4Y 1Y 2Y 2/1/2D. Sultana 562512 8/6258

11 / 15Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  1 September 2022 - 07:29 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 1 ASTON CURRENT Last start winner DUB, 20/08/2022, R8, P 1P 4P 7P 3/1/2P. Britt 534621 14/13228

 2 SO ELEGANT Weighted points score BAT, 29/08/2022, R6, P 5P 1P 5P 3/1/1R. Board 546857 9/6228

 3 MY MATE HOLDEN Weighted points score BAT, 08/08/2022, R9, P 2P 6P 2P 3/1/1V. Sultana 529668 13/6210
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 1 CROCODILE VELLA Weighted points score RIC, 26/08/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 5P 1/1D. Sultana 535347 17/14196
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 1 FOXY BOURBSKI Weighted points score WPK, 13/08/2022, R7, C 3C 1P 1P 3/1/1R. Davidson 540174 10/6221
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 1 MAX ROCHA 2 Last start placegetter DUB, 20/08/2022, R3, P 2P M/1D. Pringle 551300 0/0201
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